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BSc ZOOLOGY (C300)

Programme offered at: Durham.

Mode of study: this programme is available full-time.

LEVEL 1 (Certificate)

DU WN -

Molecular Basis of Life

Cells, Tissues and Systems

Genetics

Diversity of Life

Introduction to Plants, Animals and Ecology

Modules to the value of 20 credits chosen from:
Chemistry for the Biosciences $
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BIOL1071
BIOL1081
BIOL1111
BIOL1121
BIOL1131

BIOL1141

One 20 credit module chosen from those offered by any Board of Studies

LEVEL 2 (Diploma)

1
2
3
4
5
6

LEVEL
1

2
3

4

5
6
Notes:

Animal Physiology
Evolutionary Biology
Molecular Biology
Behaviour
Development
Ecology

3 (Degree)

Field Course

Molecular Basis of Disease (P)

Behavioural and Evolutionary Ecology (L.it)
Route A

Conservation Biology (Lit)

For route A students taking research project:
Neurobiology (L)

Health and the Environment (L)

For route A students taking the Biological Enterprise option:

Neurobiology (BE)

Health and the Environment (BE)

Route B

Molecular and Cellular Physiology (Lit)

For route B students taking research project:
Neurobiology (Lab)

Development 2 (Lab)

For route B students taking the Biological Enterprise option:

Neurobiology (BE)
Development 2 (BE)

BIOL2351
BIOL2331
BIOL2371
BIOL2391
BIOL2361
BlOL2411

BIOL3161
BIOL3221
BIOL3351
BIOL3331

BIOL3201
BIOL3251

BIOL3211
BIOL3241

BIOL3231

BIOL3201
BIOL3291

BIOL3211
BIOL3301

20
20
20
20
20

20

20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

20
20

20
20

20

20
20

20
20

$ Students are required to take this module if they do not have A-Level Chemistry. Students with A-Level
Chemistry at Grade C or above will not normally be allowed to take this module.
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